BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

EMPLOYEE ENGAGEMENT SURVEY ENTERPRISE REPORT (DISTRICTS: ALL)

ATTACHMENTS:

Att 1. County of San Diego 2022 Employee Engagement Survey Report

ORIGINATING DEPT:

Department of Human Resources

Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Lydia Lopez {(Feb'17,2023 11:23 PST

Susan Brazeau

E-signed 2023-02-17 11:08AM-PST
Susan.Brazeau@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tom Philipp

E-signed 2023-02-17 11:13AM-PST
Tom.Philipp@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Shontay Turner

E-signed 2023-02-17 11:37AM-PST
Shontay.Turner@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Frances Rogers

E-signed 2023-02-17 11:14AM-PST
Frances.Rogers@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Kimberly Evers

E-signed 2023-02-17 11:18AM-PST
kimberly.evers@sdcounty.ca.goy
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Billie Jean Tamayo

E-signed 2023-02-17 10:57AM PST
BillieJean.Tamayo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lydia Lopez

E-signed 2023-02-17 11:23A‘v1 PST
Lydia.Lopez@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




